Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/19/2024 11:00 AM | Client to Pick Up PO:
07/22/2024 11:00 AM | Client to Return Shipping Address:

Rosewood Miramar

Description
Kids Lounge

Club Chair - Rome Round Channeled - Off White
40'D x 29"H

Ottomans - Aspen Woven Leather Square - Tan
18"W x 18'D x 18"'H

Accent Pillows - Off White Boucle

Sofas - Santorini Sofa Left Arm - Off White Boucle
7'W x 40'D x 31"H

Sofas - Santorini Sofa Right Arm - Off White Boucle
7'W x 40"D x 31"H

Sofas - Santorini Chair - Off White Boucle
41"W x 40"L x 31"H

Cocktails

Barstools - Toronto Upholstered w. Light Wood Legs

LH 22"W x 26"L x 42'H

Sofas - Toronto Off White Velvet Sectional (3pc)

Accent Chair - Bora Bora
26"W x 27'L x 3340 ™

Accent Chair - Toulouse Chair 1
28"W x34"L x 39"H

Club Chair - Toulouse Chair 2
¥ it 30"W x 28"L x 36"H
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Qtty

12

IN-0007155

SO HAPPI TOGETHER
337 San Leandro Drive
Diamond Bar, A CA 91765

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

$250.00 T $1,000.00
$95.00 T $380.00
$30.00 T $360.00
$450.00 T $450.00
$450.00 T $450.00
$275.00 T $275.00
Total Kids Lounge $2,915.00
$35.00 T $210.00
$650.00 T $650.00
$150.00 T $600.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$175.00 T $175.00
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Description

Accent Pillows - Mixed
neutrals and blush tones

Services
Will Call Service Fees: Pulling & Prepping

Will Call Service Fees: Loading & Unloading

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

12 $30.00 T

Total Cocktails

1 $500.00

1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$360.00

$2,170.00

$500.00

$250.00

$5,085.00
$750.00
$305.10
$152.55
$483.08
($0.00)
$6,775.73
($0.00)
$6,775.73
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