

07/19/2024 11:00 AM | Client to Pick Up 07/22/2024 11:00 AM | Client to Return PO: Shipping Address: Rosewood Miramar **SO HAPPI TOGETHER** 337 San Leandro Drive Diamond Bar, Â CA 91765

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

			Salesperson: Angela Murelli			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Kids Lounge						
	Club Chair - Rome Round Channeled - Off White 40"D x 29"H	4	\$250.00	T	\$1,000.00	
	Ottomans - Aspen Woven Leather Square - Tan	4	\$95.00	T	\$380.00	
	Accent Pillows - Off White Boucle	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.00	
35	Sofas - Santorini Sofa Left Arm - Off White Boucle 7'W x 40"D x 31"H	1	\$450.00	T	\$450.00	
	Sofas - Santorini Sofa Right Arm - Off White Boucle 7'W x 40"D x 31"H	1	\$450.00	T	\$450.00	
6	Sofas - Santorini Chair - Off White Boucle 41"W x 40"L x 31"H	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00	
			Total Kids Lounge		\$2,915.00	
Cocktails						
F	Barstools - Toronto Upholstered w. Light Wood Legs 22"W x 26"L x 42"H	6	\$35.00	T	\$210.00	
	Sofas - Toronto Off White Velvet Sectional (3pc)	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00	
	Accent Chair - Bora Bora 26"W x 27"L x 33â\(\text{IH} \)	4	\$150.00	T	\$600.00	
	Accent Chair - Toulouse Chair 1 28"W x34"L x 39"H	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00	
	Club Chair - Toulouse Chair 2 30"W x 28"L x 36"H	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00	

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Accent Pillows - Mixed neutrals and blush tones	12	\$30.00 T	\$360.00
		Total Cocktails	\$2,170.00
Services			
Will Call Service Fees: Pulling & Prepping	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Will Call Service Fees: Loading & Unloading	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$5,085.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$750.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$305.10	
Makas		\$152.55	
Notes		\$483.08	
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$6,775.73
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$6,775.73